
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Wiedau-Schule, Bothel  ( 27386-3 )
Schulstr. 25
27386   Bothel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 09:30

09:30

11:00

11:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

TuS Bothel 1

BSG Rhade/He…/Breddorf 2

TuS Bothel 1

TSV Gnarrenburg 2

TSV Gnarrenburg 2

BV Verden 2

BSG Rhade/He…/Breddorf 2

BV Verden 2

3:5

2:6

2:6

3:5

So. 23.11.2025 09:30

09:30

11:30

11:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

BV Verden 2

BSG Rhade/He…/Breddorf 2

TSV Gnarrenburg 2

BV Verden 2

TuS Bothel 1

TSV Gnarrenburg 2

TuS Bothel 1

BSG Rhade/He…/Breddorf 2

3:5

3:5

3:5

4:4

Mo.23.02.2026 19:30 Kreisliga TSV Kirchlinteln 2 TuS Bothel 1 3:5


